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Division	Standings	Report

USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds 04/17/2019	-
05/02/2019

Open	Open	-	Semi-Finals

Rank Team	Name Round Max Raw
Score

Deductions %	Perf Event
Score

1 The	Vision	Dance	Center:	Open	Allstars Semi-
Finals

100.00 87.93 0.00 87.93 87.9286

2 Dance	Dynamics:	Open	Lyrical Semi-
Finals

100.00 83.57 0.00 83.57 83.5714

3 Dance	Mania:	Open	Contemporary Semi-
Finals

100.00 82.36 0.00 82.36 82.3571

4 Brookfield	Center	for	the	Arts:	BCA
Senior	All	Stars

Semi-
Finals

100.00 81.93 0.00 81.93 81.9286

5 Sharon	Ann	Academy	of	Cheer	&	Dance:
SA	Supreme	(England)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 80.00 0.00 80.00 80.0000

6 Mt	Eden	Ballet	Academy:	(New	Zealand) Semi-
Finals

100.00 79.64 0.00 79.64 79.6429

7 Mathis	Dance	Studio:	Diamonds
(Australia)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 79.50 0.00 79.50 79.5000

8 Attitude	Dance	&	Cheer:	Attitude	#AEP
(Australia)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 79.00 0.00 79.00 79.0000

9 Ultimate	Dance	Centre:	Ultimate	Rock
Stars	(Australia)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 78.64 0.00 78.64 78.6429

10 The	Knockout	All-Stars:	TKO	Royalty Semi-
Finals

100.00 75.93 0.00 75.93 75.9286

11 Atico	Ballet	&	Danza:	Never	Enough
(Ecuador)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 74.79 0.00 74.79 74.7857

12 Star	Spirit:	Zero	Gravity	(England) Semi-
Finals

100.00 73.79 0.00 73.79 73.7857

13 Dance	Etc	Inc:	Elite	Open Semi-
Finals

100.00 73.57 0.00 73.57 73.5714

14 Angels	Dance	Academy:	ADA	Virtues
(England)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 73.36 0.00 73.36 73.3571

15 Centro	Artistico	Yesenea	Mendoza:	This
is	Me	(Ecuador)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.64 0.00 72.64 72.6429

16 Sunshine	Coast	Sharks:	Sharks	Elite
Emeralds	(Australia)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.29 0.00 72.29 72.2857

17 The	Architects	Dance	Company:	Destiny Semi- 100.00 72.14 0.00 72.14 72.1429



Finals

18 Intensity	Cheer	&	Dance:	Explosion
(England)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.00 0.00 72.00 72.0000

18 CFU	Ukraine:	(Ukraine) Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.00 0.00 72.00 72.0000

20 Toxic	Cheer	&	Dance:	Victory	(Australia) Semi-
Finals

100.00 71.79 0.00 71.79 71.7857

21 RSD:	Leading	Ladies Semi-
Finals

100.00 71.64 0.00 71.64 71.6429

22 Peppermint	Dance	Company:
Renaissance	(Australia)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 70.43 0.00 70.43 70.4286

23 Dance	and	Cheer	Academy:	DCA
Platinum

Semi-
Finals

100.00 70.14 0.00 70.14 70.1429

24 Golden	Girls:	(Colombia) Semi-
Finals

100.00 69.71 0.00 69.71 69.7143

25 Dynasty	Dance	Centre:	Royal	Elite Semi-
Finals

100.00 64.36 0.00 64.36 64.3571
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Division	Averages	Report

USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds Open	Open

Semi-Finals

Team	Name Cat	Style
Exec

MovTech
Exec

Skill	Tech
Ex

Sync/Time Unif	of
Move

Spacing Musicality Routine	/
Visual

Comp	of
Move

Comm/Pro

Dynasty	Dance	Centre
Royal	Elite

6.43	|	-- 5.93	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 6.43	|	-- 6.36	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.14	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.07	|	-- 7.57	|	--

Golden	Girls
(Colombia)

7.00	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.36	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.86	|	--

Dance	and	Cheer
Academy	DCA
Platinum

7.07	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.43	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 8.29	|	--

Peppermint	Dance
Company	Renaissance
(Australia)

7.07	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 8.21	|	--

RSD	Leading	Ladies 6.93	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 8.57	|	--

Toxic	Cheer	&	Dance
Victory	(Australia)

7.00	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 8.14	|	--

CFU	Ukraine
(Ukraine)

7.29	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.93	|	--

Intensity	Cheer	&
Dance	Explosion
(England)

7.36	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 8.64	|	--

The	Architects	Dance
Company	Destiny

7.29	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 6.21	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 8.50	|	--

Sunshine	Coast
Sharks	Sharks	Elite
Emeralds	(Australia)

7.14	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 8.14	|	--

Centro	Artistico
Yesenea	Mendoza	This
is	Me	(Ecuador)

7.29	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 8.86	|	--



Angels	Dance
Academy	ADA	Virtues
(England)

7.43	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 8.50	|	--

Dance	Etc	Inc	Elite
Open

7.36	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 8.29	|	--

Star	Spirit	Zero
Gravity	(England)

7.50	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 8.57	|	--

Atico	Ballet	&	Danza
Never	Enough
(Ecuador)

7.71	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 8.50	|	--

The	Knockout	All-
Stars	TKO	Royalty

7.79	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 8.14	|	--

Ultimate	Dance
Centre	Ultimate	Rock
Stars	(Australia)

8.00	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 8.36	|	--

Attitude	Dance	&
Cheer	Attitude	#AEP
(Australia)

8.14	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 8.86	|	--

Mathis	Dance	Studio
Diamonds	(Australia)

8.07	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 8.93	|	--

Mt	Eden	Ballet
Academy	(New
Zealand)

7.86	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 9.00	|	--

Sharon	Ann	Academy
of	Cheer	&	Dance	SA
Supreme	(England)

8.21	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.64	|	--

Brookfield	Center	for
the	Arts	BCA	Senior
All	Stars

8.43	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 9.07	|	--

Dance	Mania	Open
Contemporary

8.50	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 9.21	|	--

Dance	Dynamics	Open
Lyrical

8.43	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 9.14	|	--

The	Vision	Dance
Center	Open	Allstars

9.00	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 9.07	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 9.07	|	--


